G-13
Thermostats
The Totaline® P360K-0320 Non-Programmable Wireless Thermostat Kit can Display Outdoor Temperature and Humidity.
Utilizing RedLINK technology this kit contains everything you need to relocate your thermostat or upgrade your equipment
without running new wires.
P360K-0320 Features:
• Includes P360-0320 Non-Programmable Thermostat
• Includes P360-EQUIP-IM Equipment Interface Module

Thermostats
Totaline® Non-Programmable Wireless Thermostat Kit continued
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
P360K-0320 Non-Programmable Wireless
Thermostat Kit
P360-0320 Non-Programmable Wireless Thermostat
P360-EQUIP-IM Equipment Interface Module
P360-WLESS-RAS Return Air Sensor
P360-0320 Non-Programmable Thermostat
The Totaline® P360-0320 Non-Programmable Thermostat
is wireless and utilizes RedLINK technology, so the
thermostat can be installed anywhere.  Because the wiring